RPDS Power Drive Straddle Trucks
WORLD CLASS   WORLD WIDE www.BlueGiant.com
PDS30
Short turning radius makes it an excellent choice for narrow aisles, tool rooms or street level loading
Electric Forklifts
CAPACITY
3000 lbs (1360 kg) at 24" (610mm) load center
BATTERY

Lift
 Height
Col
Height
Free
Lift
Ext
Height
w/LBR
Adjustable Straddle
Leg 4" Increments Weight
Chassis
OnlyID OD
A C D E F G
3,000 Capacity @ 24" Load Center ITA Class II Fork Carriage
PDS30-104 Telescopic 104 71 6 142 38 to 50 46 to 58 2042
PDS30-126 Telescopic 126 83 6 165 38 to 50 46 to 58 2172
PDS30-142 Telescopic 142 91 6 178 38 to 50 46 to 58 2239
PDS30-157 ** TriMast 157 71 50 193 42 to 50 50 to 58 2444
*PDS30-177 ** TriMast 177 79 58 213 42 to 50 50 to 58 2539